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CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb ronybis
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

lonpa B.I.
lonank M.Bb.
Boskos O.B. Poctucnas
Batpasb B.
HakoHeuHwui B.B.
Muwucie P.K.
Jlonauyk P.M.
Kynunk B.3.
Kobpa M.M.
ByHbko B.M.
FropozeLbkunin .M.
Anis J1.T.
Kysnwwnn CM.
LUlaban C.M.
lonaa P.IM.
XKutHikosnu AA. Hazap
BopuyeBcbkuii A.M.
KoBanbcbkmin M.
Koc A.3.

Jax M.M.
Martgiis M.M.
Kyxap B.O.
Onpwwko b.M.
labuak P.O.
Jinc O.B.
Miybko B.B.
[Jypa P.B.
Cyuko M.E.
Jem'sHoBcbkuin |.M.
Mpwuko B.O.
Lonron'at ATl
KBacHboBCbKkuMIA 3.B.
Mpnbeua M.
Nyuis B.M.
Mpwuko B.O.
Mapyc B.M.
Mpnbeua M.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 2

2021
MigBonouncek

B 230 [/ 49.50973 /] 26.18629

Kny6 Crpuia

16.05.2021 06:59:55

CoHAUYHO
33

580
183.613
116

61

55

Kop,

221536
221732
221750
221523
221731
221594
183647
221837
221787
221767
221852
221751
221574
221663
221537
221693
221516
221786
223642
223643
221659
221579
221773
223645
221754
221612
221849
223644
223646
223632
221788
221755
223633
221847
223632
221606
223633

Kny6

Crpwii
Crpui
Crpui
Crpwii
Crpui
Crpui
Crpwii
Crpwii
Crpui
Crpui
Crpwii
Crpui
Crpui
Crpwi
Crpwii
Crpui
Crpun
Crpwii
Ctpui
Crpui
Crpwii
Ctpui
Crpui
Crpwii
Crpwii
Crpui
Crpui
Crpwi
Crpui
Crpui
Crpwii
Ctpui
Crpui
Crpwii
Crpwii
Crpui
Crpui

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro

LLBnakicTb nepuoro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY

TpuBanictb KOHKypCy

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

37 21
35 19
40 16
13 9
22
14
10
10
26
22
14
44
11
20
12
50
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banu

49530
486.96
468.52
47496
47757
350.26
0.00
88.70
34191
365.39
177.74
472.00
36591
453.39
0.00
164.52
90.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

09:02:38
09:44:37
1381.89
1084.69
08:57:55
09:44:37
00:46:42
0
55
61
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.57 281.12
0.54 264.35
040 187.41
0.69 328.82
0.50 238.78
0.29 100.07
0.00 0.00
0.10 8.87
0.15 52.60
0.18 66.43
0.14 25.39
0.30 13945
0.36 133.06
0.25 113.35
0.00 0.00
0.04 6.58
0.07 6.45
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
555.23
548.67
465.67
44333
360.89
324.16
300.70
216.70
182.66
170.78
165.57
13945
133.06
113.35
61.57
13.27
1230
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



38 Cronapcbkui B.. 221845 Crpwii 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

18.02.2026 12:51:17



